KJO1A

Verdeelklem 2-polig 90 A 2 x 35 mm?

Technische eigenschappen

Elektrische Stroom

Nominale stroom

Architectuur

Aantal polen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Diepte

Capaciteit

Aantal modulen

Alleen voor intern gebruik

Aantal halve modulen van 17,5 mm

Installatie, montage

Nominaal aandraaimoment

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

90 A

86 mm
129 mm

44 mm

7,50

15

1,50-1,50 NM



